bSCULPT 200 LED
Profile WW
LED Ellipsoidal
Information specifically for:
 TH-SCLPB200WW/B
V1.12
This manual contains important information.
Please read before operating fixture.

 15
Accessory Items (sold separately)
Order Code Description
CL-CBHALF Half Cheese-borough Coupler 300kg Max Load
CL-MEGA/B Mega 2” Pipe Heavy Duty Clamp – ½” bolt - Black
CL-MINI/B MNB Clamp-Mini 3/4"-2"Pipe - Black
PC-A0208182005 Power Cord - 18AWG SJT x 5' Edison to Powercon
PC-A0208162106 Power Cord - 16AWG SJT x 6' Edison to Powercon
PC-A0208121006 Power Cord - 14AWG SJT x 6' Edison to Powercon
PC-PC14SJ003 PowerCon Jumper Cord 14/3SJO - 3 foot
PC-PC14SJ005 PowerCon Jumper Cord 14/3SJO - 5 foot
PC-PC14SJ010 PowerCon Jumper Cord 14/3SJO - 10 foot
CA-XLR5/5 Pre-made 5’  5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/10 Pre-made 10’ 5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/15 Pre-made 15’ 5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/25 Pre-made 25’ 5-pin XLR Cable
CO-XLRTERM3 XLR 3 Pin Data Terminator
CO-XLRTERM5 XLR 5 Pin Data Terminator
CO-XLR3MTO5F XLR 3 Pin Male to 5 Pin Female Adapter
CO-XLR5MTO3F XLR 5 Pin Male to 3 Pin Female Adapter
GH-MSCLPB/B Gobo Holder bSculpt LED Profile Metal Size BR - Black
TA-FRAMESCLP750 Color Frame 7.50"x7.86" Square – Black for 19, 26, 36, 50
TA-FRAMESCLP811 Color Frame 8.11"x8.66" Square – Black for 10 only
TA-SCLPBLENS/S10 bSculpt Profile Standard Lens Tube 10degree for LED fixtures
TA-SCLPBLENS/S19 bSculpt Profile Standard Lens Tube 19degree for LED fixtures
TA-SCLPBLENS/S26 bSculpt Profile Standard Lens Tube 26degree for LED fixtures
TA-SCLPBLENS/S36 bSculpt Profile Standard Lens Tube 36degree for LED fixtures
TA-SCLPBLENS/S50 bSculpt Profile Standard Lens Tube 50degree for LED fixtures
 16
10900 Palmbay Drive • Orlando, FL 32824 U.S.A.